Management and Climate Change Project "GCCC" 

5- The bidding document in English language may be purchased by interested eligible Bidders upon the 

submission of a written application to the address below and upon payment of a nonrefundable fee of 

EGP 25,000. (twenty - five thousand) The method of payment will be by Direct payment or Check Payable 

or Bank transfer in the Bank account of the Egyptian Central Bank 

Currency: EGP 

IBAN Code: EG720001000100000009450816081 

SWIFT Code: CBE GEGC XXXX 

Bank Account : 9/450/81608/1